

**TOWN OF WINDERMERE  
RIDGEWOOD DRIVE/6TH AVENUE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS  
WINDERMERE, FLORIDA  
BID NO. 2014-02  
BID TABULATION**

BID ITEM NO.	FDOT ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST'D. QTY.	UNIT	All State Paving		Sun Road, Inc.	
					UNIT PRICE (FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (FIGURES)	UNIT PRICE (FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (FIGURES)
1	101-1	Mobilization/Demobilization (5% of items below)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	101-2	Survey, Layout and Certified As-Built	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	102-2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$20,700.00	\$20,700.00
4	104-4	Prevention, Control and Abatement of Erosion and Water Pollution	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
5	110-1-1	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$16,300.00	\$16,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
6	120-9	Excavation, Embankment and Grading	1	LS	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
7	160-4	Type B Stabilization (12")	170	SY	\$12.00	\$2,040.00	\$38.50	\$6,545.00
8	285-709	Optional Base, Base Group 9	170	SY	\$35.00	\$5,950.00	\$42.00	\$7,140.00
9	334-1-13	Superpave Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (1-1/2")(165 LB/SY)	4	TN	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
10	400-15	Class I Concrete (Miscellaneous)	2	CY	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
11	425-1-521	Inlets (DT Bot Type C) Index 232 (= <10')	1	EA	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,890.00	\$4,890.00
12	430-200-29	Flared End Section (24")	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
13	520-1-8	Concrete Curb and Gutter, Special (Modified Type F)	226	LF	\$50.00	\$11,300.00	\$28.00	\$6,328.00
14	520-1-10	Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type F	430	LF	\$35.00	\$15,050.00	\$21.00	\$9,030.00
15	520-2-4	Concrete Curb, Type D	120	LF	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$20.00	\$2,400.00
16	522-2	Concrete Sidewalk, 6" Thick	125	SY	\$65.00	\$8,125.00	\$58.20	\$7,275.00
17	530-3-4	Rubble Riprap, Ditch Lining	27	TN	\$150.00	\$4,050.00	\$150.00	\$4,050.00
18	570-1-2	Performance Turf, Sod	1,826	SY	\$4.00	\$7,304.00	\$4.50	\$8,217.00
19	711-11-121	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 6"	415	LF	\$4.00	\$1,660.00	\$4.23	\$1,755.45
20	900-1	Suntree Inlet Basket (Type C Inlet)	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,228.00	\$3,228.00
<b>TOTAL</b>						\$129,879.00		\$119,058.45

APPARENT LOW BIDDER: SUNROAD , INC. .... \$119,058.45  
APPARENT SECOND LOW BIDDER: ALL STATE PAVING ..... \$129,879.00